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30173 MAINT/ALTR 30 05/18/2012

HX Base Yr

1300 E DUVAL ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 15 CONC BLOCK 70
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 04 PLYWOOD 50
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Ceiling 01 FIN.SUSPD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100

Fixtures 5 100
Frame 03 MASONRY 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 4 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 05 05

4900 04 1,486 104.9265 77.65 115,388 1976 1990 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 OFFICE LOW  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1320

BAS 1,320 100 1,320 51,249

CAN 204 30 61 2,369

FST 210 50 105 4,077

1,734 1,486 57,694

BAS= W30 FST= W21 S10 E21 N10$ S10 W21 S20 CAN=  S4 E51 N4
W51$ E51 N30$.
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1 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1976 1976 3 100 1,000

1,000

1 1700 C 1STORY OFF 0 CI 112.00 75.00 7,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 2.25 2.25 15,750


